
SANTA FE INDIAN SCHOOL
2025 Braves & Lady Braves

track & Field
Date Day Meet/Location Time

March 15 Saturday Mike Pecos Invite - Bernalillo HS 8 AM

March 22 Saturday Hawk Invite - Dulce HS 8 AM

March 29 Saturday Zimmerly Relays - Socorro HS 8 AM

April 3-4 Thurs - Fri Golden Spikes - Santa Fe HS 3 PM

April 5 Saturday Meadow City Invite - Robertsan HS 8 AM

April 9 Wednesday Rio Rancho JV Invite - Rio Rancho HS 3 PM

April 11 Friday Estancia Invite (JV) - Estancia HS 3 PM

April 12 Saturday West Las Vegas HS 8 AM

April 19 Saturday Capital City Invite - Santa Fe HS 8 AM

April 25 Friday Santa Rosa Invite (JV) - Santa Rosa HS 9 AM

April 26 Saturday Horsemen Invite - St. Michael's HS 8 AM

May 3 Saturday District 2-3A Meet 8 AM

May 9-10 Fri - Sat 3A State Championship Meet TBA


